No. C 125668

Due no later than Sep 30, 2014

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ELEVENTH STREET DOCKOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
NANCI C HAWKINS

21 W. COMMERCE DRIVE

UNIT E

HAYDEN ID 83835

USA

NANCY C HAWKINS

21 W COMMERCE DRIVE

HAYDEN ID 83835

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER ANTHONY ZANETTI 858 MAPLE PLACE
PRESIDENT JIM HAIL 7784 SUNDANCE DR
DIRECTOR FLOYD ADAMS 2101 STRAND AVE

VICE PRESIDENT KEN BELISLE 1807 S ROCKWOOD
DIRECTOR SUSANNE JOHNSTON 1125 E MONTANA AVE
SECRETARY BOB ICKES 16811 W. OWL LANE
SECRETARY NANCI C HAWKINS 296 W SUNSET AVE #11
DIRECTOR ED CONLEY 12622 E. SPRAGUE AVE

City State
HAYDEN D
HAYDEN D
MISSOULA MT
SPOKANE WA
COEUR DALENE  ID
POST FALLS D
COEURDALENE D
SPOKANE WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83835
83835
59801
99203
83814
83854-2543
83815-2543
99216-2543

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Nanci Hawkins Date: 07/31/2014
C 125668 Name (type or print): Nanci Hawkins Title: Recording Secretary
Processed 07/31/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




