No. C 125668 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ELEVENTH STREET DOCKOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. NANCI C HAWKINS 21 W. COMMERCE DRIVE UNIT E HAYDEN ID 83835 USA		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				NANCY C HAWKINS 21 W COMMERCE DRIVE HAYDEN ID 83835 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
TREASURER	ANTHONY Z	ANETTI	858 MAPLE PLACE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
PRESIDENT	JIM HAIL		7784 SUNDANCE DR	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR FLOYD ADAM		MS	2101 STRAND AVE	MISSOULA	MT	USA	59801	
VICE PRESIDENT	DENT KEN BELISLE		1807 S ROCKWOOD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
DIRECTOR	OR SUSANNE JOHNSTON		1125 E MONTANA AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
SECRETARY	ETARY BOB ICKES		16811 W. OWL LANE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-2543	
SECRETARY	NANCI C HAWKINS		296 W SUNSET AVE #11	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83815-2543	
DIRECTOR	ED CONLEY		12622 E. SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99216-2543	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 125668		Signature: Nanci Hawkins		Date: 07/31/2014				
		Name (type or print): Nanci Hawkins		Title: Recording Secretary				
Processed 07/31/2014		* Electronically p	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				